

JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED

Regd. Office: SCOs No. 33 and 34, RIICO Shopping Complex, Bagru Ext. 1, Bagru, Jaipur-303007.
CIN: L17124RJ1997PLC013498; E-mail: compliance@jagjanani.com; Phone: 0141-4104745

Particulars	3 months ended		Year ended	
	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21
Total Income from Operations (net)	1381	1383	-	1065
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1085	39	(182)	810
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1085	39	(182)	810
Equity Share Capital	156000	156000	156000	156000
Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	0.07	0.002	(0.01)	0.005

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com.

FOR JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED

Jaipur 30.05.2022
Nikhil Sharma
Company Secretary

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

MAGNA ELECTRO CASTINGS LIMITED

Registered office : 43, Balasundaram Road, COIMBATORE - 641 018.
e-mail: info@magnacast.com; website: www.magnacast.com e-mail: info@magnacast.com; website: www.magnacast.com
CIN : L31103TZ1990PLC002836

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3482.33	4062.96	2853.36	13,502.74	9,780.72
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	121.28	351.31	(4.71)	1,034.90	701.43
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	121.28	351.31	(4.71)	1,034.90	701.43
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	110.02	241.57	16.72	772.90	517.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	98.05	241.57	30.00	760.93	531.14
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	423.21	423.21	423.21	423.21	423.21
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				7407.98	6710.53
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic	2.60	5.71	0.38	18.26	11.67
	Diluted	2.60	5.71	0.38	18.26	11.67

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange, BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.magnacast.com.
2. The Board of Directors has recommended payment of dividend Rs.2.50 per share (@25%) on the Equity Share Capital, subject to the approval of the shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting.
3. Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.
4. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2022.

Coimbatore 30.05.2022
For and on behalf of the Board
N.Krishna Samraj
Managing Director

BF INVESTMENT LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune- 411036
CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134021 Tel: +91 20 67125257 Email : secretarial@bfpune.com Website : www.bfpune.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended March 31st, 2022. (₹ in Min.s)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	129.75	66.84	111.88	525.93	322.27	21.40	66.83	37.83	199.44
2.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and / or Extraordinary items, *share in net profit of Associates and joint ventures and tax)	106.75	58.73	79.95	476.53	256.97	(1.60)	58.72	5.90	150.04
3.	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items, * share in net profit of Associates and joint ventures and tax	106.75	58.73	79.95	476.53	256.97	1,148.59	506.63	2,779.82	2,634.96
4.	Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items and * share in net profit of Associates and joint ventures)	79.11	45.99	51.62	361.58	183.54	859.47	381.17	2,080.31	1,977.51
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	636.11	(840.82)	973.65	4,022.23	6,153.69	3,186.32	(504.55)	10,249.77	7,401.02
6.	Equity Share Capital	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34
7.	Other Equity				19,382.40	15,360.19				40,188.93
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each - not annualised) Basic and Diluted	2.10	1.22	1.37	9.60	4.87	22.82	10.12	55.23	52.50

*applicable for consolidated results only
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Audited Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.bfpune.com.

For BF Investment Limited
B. S. Mitkari
Director
DIN : 03632549

Place : Pune
Date : May 30th, 2022

KERNEX MICROSYSTEMS (INDIA) LTD.

(AN ISO 9001 : 2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY CIN:L30007TG1991PLC013211)
Regd. Office: Plot No.38 (part) to 41, Hardware Park, TSIC Layout, Survey No.1/1, Kancha Imarat, Raviryal Village, Maheswaram Mandal, Ranga Reddy Dist, Hyderabad – 501 510.

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2022. (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		31-3-2022	31-12-2021	31-3-2021	31-3-2021	31-3-2022	31-12-2021	31-3-2021	31-3-2022	31-3-2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	76.43	33.84	1,152.56	535.89	1,557.55	84.46	106.63	1,396.85	665.15
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(382.37)	(207.14)	142.59	(1,179.83)	42.45	(427.09)	(193.63)	314.25	(1,243.46)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(824.95)	(207.14)	142.59	(1,622.41)	42.45	(869.67)	(193.63)	314.25	(1,686.04)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(834.71)	(218.23)	132.56	(1,657.52)	37.18	(879.43)	(204.72)	304.22	(1,721.16)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(848.33)	(218.23)	136.50	(1,671.15)	41.12	(875.04)	(181.11)	396.26	(1,646.34)
6.	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,249.97	1,249.97	1,249.97	1,249.97	1,249.97	1,249.97	1,249.97	1,249.97	1,249.97
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as show in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					5,757.65				5,015.27
8.	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)									
	(a). Basic	(6.68)	(1.75)	1.06	(13.26)	0.30	(7.04)	(1.64)	2.43	(13.77)
	(b). Diluted	(6.68)	(1.75)	1.06	(13.26)	0.30	(7.04)	(1.64)	2.43	(13.77)

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 29th May, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and NSE Limited at www.nseindia.com and on Company website: www.kernex.in

By order of the Board of Directors
For KERNEX MICROSYSTEMS (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
M.B. NARAYANA RAJU
Whole-Time Director
DIN - 07993925

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 29-05-2022

VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED

Regd.Office: Plot No.20, Sector-I, Survey No.64, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave, Hyderabad - 500 081, Telangana.
Phone No.040-23119695 / 40349999 Fax.No.040-40349828.
email: secretarial.viceroy@gmail.com, www.viceroyhotels.in, CIN:L55101TG1965PLC001048

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2022 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2021 UnAudited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2022 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2022 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2021 UnAudited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2022 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021 Audited
Income										
(a) Revenue from operations	1056.56	1,697.47	784.15	4,298.06	2206.75	1989.16	2319.11	1532.61	6526.00	3,476.48
(b) Other Income	169.49	62.77	157.24	399.55	267.54	198.58	96.71	344.37	547.01	587.87
Total Income	1226.05	1,760.24	941.39	4,697.61	2,474.29	2187.74	2,415.82	1,876.98	7,073.01	4,064.35
Expenses										
(a) Cost of materials consumed	247.58	357.47	220.13	967.02	551.70	1474.32	1109.58	1043.65	3691.86	1,631.15
(b) Employee benefits expense	357.52	347.70	357.52	1,321.06	1,027.96	415.38	352.07	417.96	1449.94	1,237.58
(c) Fuel, Power and Light	137.51	168.37	120.16	521.16	373.10	126.19	175.48	120.66	534.95	438.41
(d) Finance Cost	24.86	2.61	22.98	43.19	30.24	46.51	8.99	46.38	74.65	60.76
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	212.49	212.43	212.52	849.94	849.90	268.06	212.43	244.27	911.05	994.34
(f) Other expenses	599.07	661.89	610.91	1,897.50	1,654.91	747.35	797.69	673.82	3001.01	2,145.18
Total Expenses	1579.03	1,750.47	1,394.22	5,599.87	4,487.81	3077.81	2,656.24	2,546.74	9,663.46	6507.42
Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional items and Tax	(352.98)	9.77	(452.83)	(902.26)	(2,013.52)	(890.07)	(240.42)	(669.76)	(2,590.45)	(2,443.07)
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(352.98)	9.77	(452.83)	(902.26)	(2,013.52)	(890.07)	(240.42)	(669.76)	(2,590.45)	(2,443.07)
Tax expense										
- Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Deferred Tax	20.46	(20.47)	(96.81)	82.30	(386.08)	(9.89)	20.47	-163.84	40.38	(386.21)
Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing operations	(373.44)	(10.70)	(356.02)	(984.56)	(1,627.44)	(880.18)	(260.89)	(505.92)	(2,630.83)	(2,056.86)
Extraordinary Item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
i) items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ii) items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(373.44)	(10.70)	(356.02)	(984.56)	(1,627.44)	(880.18)	(260.89)	(505.92)	(2,630.83)	(2,056.86)
Paid-up equity share capital	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52
(Face Value : Rs.10/- per share)										
Earnings per share										
(Face value of Rs.10/- each)										
(a) Basic	(0.88)	(0.03)	(0.84)	(2.32)	(3.84)	(2.08)	(0.62)	(1.19)	(6.20)	(4.85)
(b) Diluted	(0.88)	(0.03)	(0.84)	(2.32)	(3.84)	(2.08)	(0.62)	(1.19)	(6.20)	(4.85)

Notes:
1. The above results have been approved in the Board meeting held on 28.06.2021. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out auditors report for the Quarter and year ended 31.03.2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website: www.viceroyhotels.in.)

For VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED
Sd/-
G. V. Narasimha Rao
Resolution Professional in the matter of
M/s Viceroy Hotels Ltd
Regn no. IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00093/2017-18/10893 (taken on record)

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 30-05-2022

J. KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

CIN : L74210MH1999PLC122886
Reg. Office: 16-A, Andheri Industrial Estate, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053 | Tel: 022-67743555 | Fax 022-26730814
Email- info@jkumar.com, Website: www.jkumar.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (₹ in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Dec-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited	31-Mar-22 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
Total revenue from operations	1,11,445.19	96,570.93	99,199.		

